Carrera Sub14 Sub16 - Clasificaciones Por Categorias

SUB14 FEMENINAS
Finalizados (35)
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Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
2954 Elena GOMEZ ARRANZ

3509 Edurne MARTIN DE LA FUENTE
2911 Gael CASADO GARCIMARTIN
3124 Adriana PIQUERO MARTIN
2918 Aymara VELASCO ESCALONA
3230 Paula MANZANAS MATESANZ
3219 Carmen LARA GOMEZ

2907 Carmen BRAVO AYUSO

2998 Sara GONZALEZ ARRIBAS
3503 Vega RINCON ROJO

3170 Maria BOILLOS DOMINGUEZ
3546 Maria GARCIA GUIJARRO
2939 Alejandra GIL GONZALEZ
3105 Asia MARTIN GARCIA

2915 Carlota MARTIN PEREZ

3086 Paula EGIDO MORENO

3109 Claudia SANZ DEL VALLE
3465 Carla ESTEBAN TORREGO
3267 Daniela GOMEZ MARTIN

3561 Blanca GARCIA HERNANDEZ
3427 Victoria CALERO CARO

3339 Lucia MARTIN DE ANTONIO
3380 Ana NAVARRO RODRIGO
3382 Eva NAVARRO RODRIGO
3371 Marina PEREZ GARCIA

3383 Catalina GIL MANSO

3417 Ines GONZALEZ-ALLER GARCIA
3269 Vega HERNANDO RODRIGUEZ
3492 Irene PASCUAL RINCON

3535 Paula AREVALO TAPIA

3412 Irene SANZ GOITIA

3164 Sara LUCIO GARCIA

3247 Lila VALVERDE MARTIN

3508 Nerea VELASCO DEL MORAL
3218 Carmen MORENO PEREZ

XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SEGOVIANA

31 Diciembre 2025

CATEG. TIEMPO

SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F
SUB14-F

0:03:21
0:03:24
0:03:25
0:03:25
0:03:31
0:03:36
0:03:47
0:03:48
0:03:51
0:03:54
0:04:13
0:04:22
0:04:24
0:04:28
0:04:29
0:04:30
0:04:31
0:04:36
0:04:37
0:04:42
0:04:42
0:04:46
0:04:51
0:04:53
0:04:56
0:04:56
0:05:09
0:05:20
0:05:20
0:05:21
0:05:21
0:05:25
0:05:42
0:05:58
0:06:29

' /km
321"
324"
325"
325"
331"
3'36"
347"
3'48"
351"
3'54"
4'13"
422"
4'24"
428"
429"
4'30"
4'31"
4'36"
4'37"
442"
4'42"
4'46"
4'51"
4'53"
4'56"
4'56"
5'09"
520"
520"
521"
521"
525"
5'42"
5'58"
6'29"
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Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

Cd Triatlon Lacerta
Individual

Triatlon Lacerta
Cas-ciudad De Segovia
C.d. Sporting Segovia
Cd Base

Club Triatlon Las Rozas
Ad Sprint

Triatlon Lacerta

C.d. Valverde Del Majano
Individual

Cd Base

C.d. Base

C.d. Sporting Segovia
Triceb

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Race

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Triatlon Lacerta
Individual

Individual

Individual

C.d. San Medel
Individual

Individual

Individual

35 de 54 inscritos

LOCALIDAD
SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

MADRID

MADRID

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

LA LASTRILLA
SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

BOADILLA DEL MONTE
SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

5949

SAN CRISTOBAL DE SEGOVIA
BECERRIL DE LA SIERRA
MADRID

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

TABANERA DEL MONTE
SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

LEIOA
TORRECABALLEROS
TORRE VAL DE SAN PEDRO
TORREMOLINOS
SEGOVIA



XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SEGOVIANA
31 Diciembre 2025

Carrera Sub14 Sub16 - Clasificaciones Por Categorias

SUB14 MASCULINOS
Finalizados (46)

Pto
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Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
3609 Daniel RODRIGUEZ ALONSO
3363 Luca RENON MAROTO

3311 Daniel MADRID GARCIA

3502 Pablo LLORENTE FERNANDEZ
2924 Miguel PEREZ CARDABA
3584 Hugo MARTIN ISABEL

3036 Adrian MARTIN CLEMENTE
2986 Simon GOMEZ DE ANDRES
3287 Marco PUERTO SAINZ

3176 Diego MARTINEZ DE PRADOS
3277 Samuel RUIZ GONZALEZ
3167 Alejandro PEREZ ARRANZ
3533 Manuel GOMEZ GOZALO
2964 Angel VILLAFAFILA SANTOS
3282 Tao COINTY HAMNADI

3188 Eneko PENA MAROTO

3402 Nicolas BERNARDO BERMEJO
3335 Lucas MONTARELO

3375 Guillermo ENCINAS COULLOT
3416 Pedro GIL MIGUEL

3488 Miguel MORO PAZOS

3438 Hugo ORTIZ MATEOS

3419 Marcos SEIJO ESTIRADO
3476 David ESTIRADO DE LA PUERTA
3349 Blau GOYA REGUE

3331 Guillermo MARTINEZ HERRERO
2947 Hector ARRANZ FERNANDEZ
3591 Alejandro MARTIN MINGUEZ
3519 Jose Luis PALACIO ALCALDE
3312 Lorenzo DUQUE SERRANO
3458 Lucas PASCUAL ROMERO
3469 Alejandro YUSTE MORATO
3521 Pablo CARBALLO MERA

3155 Manuel NUNEZ PEREZ

3308 Daniel SAN ANTONIO GARCIA
3391 Gabriel ALCALDE VIZAN

3338 Javier SEBASTIAN GIL

3298 Pablo SANTOS BERNARDO
3457 Alvaro SEBASTIAN PASCUAL
3586 Diego FUENTES CARO

3135 Miguel SANZ RUIZ

3381 Ivan HERRERO MALAGA

3014 Dario LOPEZ RECUERO

3588 Tomas ROCHE COCO

3623 Mauro JIMENEZ LLORENTE
2931 Unai EGIDO ALEJANDRO

CATEG. TIEMPO

SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M
SUB14-M

0:02:47
0:02:57
0:03:04
0:03:07
0:03:12
0:03:13
0:03:15
0:03:18
0:03:22
0:03:26
0:03:27
0:03:30
0:03:31
0:03:31
0:03:37
0:03:38
0:03:41
0:03:44
0:03:49
0:03:51
0:03:51
0:03:55
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:04:01
0:04:01
0:04:02
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:04:07
0:04:08
0:04:09
0:04:12
0:04:19
0:04:22
0:04:24
0:04:25
0:04:27
0:04:28
0:04:28
0:04:49
0:04:54
0:04:56
0:05:02
0:05:03
0:05:22

' /km
2'47"
2'57"
3'04"
307"
312"
3'13"
3'15"
3'18"
322"
3'26"
327"
3'30"
3'31"
3'31"
337"
3'38"
341"
3'44"
3'49"
351"
351"
3'55"
3'58"
3'58"
4'01"
4'01"
4'02"
4'06"
4'06"
4'07"
4'08"
4'09"
4'12"
4'19"
4'22"
4'24"
4'25"
4'27"
4'28"
4'28"
4'49"
4'54"
4'56"
502"
5'03"
522"
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Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

Individual

C.d. Sporting Segovia
Asociacion Atletica Mostoles
C.d. Sporting Segovia
Club Atletismo Leganes
Individual

Venta Magullo Segovia
C.d. Sporting Segovia
C.d. Sporting Segovia
Individual

Cd Sporting Segovia
Club Atletismo Torrelavega
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

les La Albuera
Individual

Individual

Unami Cp

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Amigos Del Tenis De Mesa
Individual

Individual

Sport Deporte
Individual

Individual

Individual

Segovia Patina
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Colegio Claret
Individual
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LOCALIDAD

LAGUNA DE DUERO
SEGOVIA

MOSTOLES

SEGOVIA

LEGANES

PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
LA LASTRILLA

COTANILLO

TRESCASAS

SEGOVIA

PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
TORRELAVEGA (CANTABRIA)
SEGOVIA

MADRID

FRANCIN (FRANCIA)

SAN CRISTOBAL DE SEGOVIA
PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
LA LASTRILLA

SEGOVIA

PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
SEGOVIA

MADRID

NAVAS DE RIOFRIO
SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

HONTANARES DE ERESMA
SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

MADRID

SEGOVIA

SAN CRISTOBAL DE SEGOVIA
TRESCASAS

MADRID

MADRID

GETAFE
TORRECABALLEROS
SEGOVIA

LA LASTRILLA

SAN CRISTOBAL DE SEGOVIA
SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

LA LASTRILLA
PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
LA LASTRILLA

SEGOVIA



Carrera Sub14 Sub16 - Clasificaciones Por Categorias

SUB16 FEMENINAS
Finalizados (14)

Pto
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©

10
11
12
13
14

Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
3478 Jimena MORENO ALONSO
3272 Sandra GUERRA HERNANZ
3019 Celia ASENSIO FERNANDEZ
3309 Ana SAN ANTONIO GARCIA
3557 Vera FELIPE HERRERO
3266 Aitana GOMEZ MARTIN
3008 Naia LABRADOR MARTIN
3115 Claudia DEL AMO MARTIN
3376 Carlota ENCINA COULLAUT
3472 Ines GONZALEZ SIDRO
3066 Nekane BALLESTER ORTIZ
3078 Alba PASCUAL PAZOS
3113 Rebeka VELASCO PEREZ
3114 Kitti VELASCO PEREZ

SUB16 MASCULINOS
Finalizados (22)
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Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

3070 Carlos Mauricio CASADO BORREGO

3197 Alonso SANTOS DE SANTOS
2985 Martin GOMEZ DE ANDRES
3215 Pablo GARCIA RUEDA

2937 Javier CUBILLO VILLAFAFILA
2961 Alvaro HURTADO PORTAL
3368 Jesus GILMARTIN SAIRE

3321 Guillermo TIMON RODRIGUEZ
3190 Aitor GALINDO BLASCO

2938 Marcos CUBILLO VILLAFAFILA
3255 Alejandro MARTIN ARRANZ
2972 Adrian PEREZ VERA

3123 lvan PANDURO PARDO

2978 Eduardo BALANDIN JIMENEZ
3463 Jorge YANUTOLO DEL BARRIO
3075 Samuel ILLANAS MARTIN
3570 Javier GOMEZ VALLES

2942 Angel DEL BARRIO GOZALO
3317 Iker GOMEZ GONZALEZ

3184 Pablo GOMEZ GUTIERREZ
3612 Eric TORREJON GIL

3012 Mario LOPEZ RECUERO

XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SEGOVIANA

31 Diciembre 2025

CATEG.
SUB16-F
SUB16-F
SUB16-F
SUB16-F
SUB16-F
SUB16-F
SUB16-F
SUB16-F
SUB16-F
SuUB16-F
SuUB16-F
SuUB16-F
SuUB16-F
SUB16-F

CATEG.
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M
SUB16-M

TIEMPO
0:03:22
0:03:36
0:03:48
0:03:48
0:03:54
0:03:58
0:04:03
0:04:16
0:04:27
0:04:43
0:04:43
0:05:06
0:05:07
0:05:18

TIEMPO
0:02:36
0:02:47
0:02:49
0:03:01
0:03:01
0:03:06
0:03:08
0:03:08
0:03:15
0:03:17
0:03:18
0:03:20
0:03:22
0:03:35
0:03:51
0:03:57
0:03:58
0:04:02
0:04:07
0:04:36
0:04:42
0:04:55

' /km
322"
3'36"
348"
348"
3'54"
3'58"
4'03"
4'16"
4'27"
4'43"
4'43"
5'06"
5'07"
5'18"

' /km
2'36"
247"
2'49"
301"
301"
3'06"
3'08"
3'08"
3'15"
37"
3'18"
320"
322"
3'35"
351"
357"
3'58"
4'02"
4'07"
4'36"
4'42"
4'55"
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Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

Cd Triatlon Lacerta
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Triatlon Lacerta
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

CLUB

C.d. Sporting Segovia
Club Polideportivo Getafe
C.d. Sporting Segovia
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

C.d. Sporting Segovia
C.a. Joaquin Blume
Individual

Individual

C.a. Joaquin Blume
Crossfit Segovia
Cas-ciudad De Segovia
Triatlon Lacerta

Cp Mozoncillo
Colegio Claret
Individual

Segovia Patina
Individual

Individual

Individual

14 de 32 inscritos

LOCALIDAD
PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
LA LASTRILLA
TOURNEFEUILLE

GETAFE

SEGOVIA

5949

ENCINILLAS

PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
SEGOVIA

MADRID

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

22 de 55 inscritos

LOCALIDAD

SEGOVIA

GETAFE

COTANILLO

SEGOVIA

ELCHE

SEGOVIA

SAN CRISTOBAL DE SEGOVIA
SEGOVIA

PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
ELCHE

SEGOVIA

PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA
HONTANARES DE ERESMA
SEGOVIA

MOZONCILLO

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

LA LASTRILLA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

LA LASTRILLA



